MICRO RING SE™
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
FIXTURE TYPE FIXTURE CODE QUANTITIES
1 DESCRIPTION
Featuring an ultra-sleek design and a range of six diameters from 2’ to 6’, MICRO RING SE is the perfect choice for crafting sizable
cascaded circular arrangements on a ceiling or wall . This dynamic ring illuminates from either its inner or outer frame, offering versatility
for unique illuminating effects. Complementing its design, MICRO RING SE can be seamlessly paired with three other emission options
within the MICRO RING family, creating captivating layers of light. Boasting a high-efficiency, flexible diffuser that snugly fits the frame,

© 2026 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Feb 14, 2026
6 HOW TO ORDER
1. LUMINAIRE
MRGC1C02 26" Inside lit MRGC1C03 36" Inside lit MRGC1C04 48" Inside lit MRGC1C05 60" Inside lit
MRGC1C06 72" Inside lit MRGC2C02 26" Outside lit MRGC2C03 36" Outside lit MRGC2C04 48" Outside lit
MRGC2C05 60" Outside lit MRGC2C06 72" Outside lit
2. LUMENS/FT
LPF012 125 lm/ft ¹ LPF018 185 lm/ft ² LPF025 250 lm/ft ³
¹ Based on 50% of total output. ² Based on 75% of total output. ³ 100% of total output.
3. CRI
CR80 CRI 80+ CR90 CRI 90+
4. CCT
CTA27 2700K CTA30 3000K CTA35 3500K CTA40 4000K
5. VOLTAGE
V1 120/277V V2 240V ¹ V3 347V ²
¹ Not available in North America. ² Availale with DA01 dimming only.
6. DIMMING (REMOTE)
DA01 0-10V Dimming 1.0% DA20 DALI Dimming 0.1% DA21 DALI Dimming 1.0%
7. FINISH
FA01 White FA02 Black Metallic - Textured FA20 Silver Metallic - Textured FA25 Gold Metallic - Textured
FA44 Midnight Blue Metallic -
Textured
FA45 Copper Metallic FA46 Charcoal Metallic -
Textured
FA47 Bronze Metallic - Textured
FA52 Champagne Metallic
8. EMERGENCY
E0 Not required E2 Emergency system - Remote
MICRO RING SE™ - WALL OR CEILING SURFACE
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Page 3 of 6
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2026 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Feb 14, 2026
7 TECHNICAL DATA
LUMINAIRE
Code MRGC1C02 MRGC1C03 MRGC1C04 MRGC1C05 MRGC1C06 MRGC2C02
Diameter (A) 26" 36" 48" 60" 72" 26"
Wattage 28 39 50 68 80 28
Delivered lms 1600 2300 2900 4000 4700 1800
LPW 59 59 59 59 59 63
Code MRGC2C03 MRGC2C04 MRGC2C05 MRGC2C06
Diameter (A) 36" 48" 60" 72"
Wattage 36 50 61 75
Delivered lms 2300 3200 3800 4700
LPW 63 63 63 63
MICRO RING SE™ - WALL OR CEILING SURFACE
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Page 4 of 6
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2026 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Feb 14, 2026
8 TM-30 DATA
CCT 2700K
CRI(Ra)
CRI(R9)
TM30(Rf)
TM30(Rg)
Duv
94
58
93
99
0.0004
CCT 3000K
CRI(Ra)
CRI(R9)